

SC No. 66/2019
State Vs. Atul Sharma & Anr.
FIR No. 391/2017
PS: M.S. Park

18.04.2026

Present: Sh. S.K. Dubey, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Both accused persons are present on bail with Ld. Proxy
Counsel Sh. Dhruv Sharma.

At request, put up for Statement of Accused on
06.05.2026.

(SURABHI SHARMA VATS)
ASJ-04/Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/18.04.2026